JEEP, COMPASS MY22

Price List

April 2022



PACKS OPTIONS PAINT PRICING

FEATURES

Powertrain
MVS
WLTP CO2 g/km
Basic Price
Total Retail
OTR Charges

Total OTR

PHEV

NIGHT EAGLE
1.3 T4 130hp MT FWD

686.N2S.2
153 -164

£24,470.83
£29,365
£1,340

£30,705

JEEP, COMPASS MY22 PRICE LIST

LIMITED
1.3 T4 130hp MT FWD

686.72S.2
153-164
£25,304.17
£30,365
£1,340

£31,705



PACKS OPTIONS PAINT PRICING

FEATURES

PHEV

NIGHT EAGLE
1.5 e-Hybrid DCT FWD
Powertrain

MVS 686.N2P.2
WLTP CO2 g/km 129 -139
Basic Price £26,600
Total Retail £31,920

OTR Charges £985
Total OTR £32,905

LIMITED
1.5 e-Hybrid DCT FWD

686.72P.2
129 -139
£27,433.33
£32,920
£985

£33,905

JEEP, COMPASS MY22 PRICE LIST

UPLAND
1.5 e-Hybrid DCT FWD

686.E2P.2
129-139
£29,100
£34,920
£985

£35,905

S
1.5 e-Hybrid DCT FWD

686.82P.2
129 -139
£29,933.33
£35,920
£985

£36,905



PACKS OPTIONS PAINT PRICING

FEATURES

Powertrain
MVs
WLTP CO2 g/km
Basic Price
Total Retail
OTR Charges

Total OTR

MHEV

PHEV

JEEP, COMPASS MY22 PRICE LIST

UPLAND
1.3 T4 PHEV 240hp AT eAWD

PHEV

689.E6V.2

44 - 48

£32,616.67

£39,140

£755

£39,895

S TRAILHAWK
1.3 T4 PHEV 240hp AT eAWD 1.3 T4 PHEV 240hp AT eAWD
PHEV PHEV
689.86V.2 689.56V.2
44 - 48 44 - 48
£33,450 £32,616.67
£40,140 £39,140
£755 £755
£40,895 £39,895




PACKS OPTIONS PAINT PRICING

FEATURES

Solid Paint
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PAINT

Alpine White
Colorado Red
Solid Black
Glacier Metallic
Graphite Grey
Blue Shade
Alpine White + Black roof
Colorado Red + Black roof
Blue shade + Black roof
Graphite Grey + Black roof
Glacier Metallic + Black roof

Matter Azure + Black roof

OPT
CODE

5CA
5CJ
5CK
5DN
5DT

5XZ

0SE
0uUXx
5EZ
5FA

28D

RRP
exc. VAT inc. VAT
£583.33 £700
£583.33 £700
£0 £0
£583.33 £700
£583.33 £700
£583.33 £700
£916.67  £1,100
£916.67  £1,100
£916.67  £1,100
£916.67  £1,100
£916.67  £1,100
£916.67  £1,100

NIGHT
EAGLE

LIMITED

NIGHT
EAGLE

LIMITED

UPLAND

JEEP, COMPASS MY22 PRICE LIST

PHEV

S UPLAND TRAILHAWK S
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PACKS OPTIONS PAINT PRICING

FEATURES

OPTIONS

Dual Pane Sunroof

19" Alloy wheel diamond 235/45
R19 XL summer tyre CLASS B

19" Alloy wheel painted
gloss black 235/45 R19 XL
summer tyre CLASS B

Mode 3 cable

Fix&Go tyre repair kit - in
place of spare wheel

Compact spare tyre
Full size temporary use spare tyre

215/65R17 Temporary use spare
tyre with non matching steel wheel

OPT
CODE

GWJ

1™MS

499

TBG

TBS

4UE

RRP NIGHT
exc. VAT inc. VAT EAGLE
£1,000 £1,200
£583.33 £700
£583.33 £700

£250 £300
£25 £30
£191.67 £230
£229.17 £275
£229.17 £275

LIMITED

NIGHT
EAGLE

LIMITED

UPLAND

JEEP,COMPASS MY22 PRICE LIST

S

UPLAND

TRAILHAWK

MHEV PHEV

S




PACKS OPTIONS PAINT PRICING

FEATURES

PACKS

Full Tech Pack (MT)
Full Tech Pack (AT)
Park Pack Plus
Infotainment Plus Pack

Technology & Convenience Pack
(S)

Technology & Convenience Pack
(Trailhawk)

Premium Pack
(Sunroof and handsfree tailgate)

Ventilated leather seats
(Trailhawk)

Ventilated leather seats
(S)

OPT
CODE

3F0

3F1

3E1

3F9

3F3

3E3

3E4

3E6

3E5

RRP

exc. VAT

£1,291.67
£1,291.67
£1,041.67

£916.67

£1,041.67

£1,458.33

£1,333.33

£2,291.67

£1,041.67

inc. VAT

£1,550
£1,550
£1,250

£1,100

£1,250

£1,750

£1,600

£2,750

£1,250

NIGHT
EAGLE

LIMITED

NIGHT
EAGLE

LIMITED

UPLAND

JEEP,COMPASS MY22 PRICE LIST

S

UPLAND

TRAILHAWK

MHEV PHEV

S




OPTIONS PAINT PRICING

PACKS
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Interior

NIGHT EAGLE

LED reflector headlamps, tail lamps and
fog lamps

Gloss Black Jeep Logo

Gloss Black exterior accents

Night Eagle Badge

New 18" Gloss Black painted wheels
Black Roof rails

Deep Tinted Sunscreen Glass

Auto Power folding heated door mirrors

Premium Techno Vinyl/Cloth seats with
black stitching

2-Way Power Lumbar Adjust (Driver
only)

Piano Black Interior bezels

Heated front seat and steering wheel
2-zone automatic air conditioning (5
seats)

60/40 Split folding rear seat
All-weather floor mats with Jeep logo
Centre console storage with sliding
Armrest

LIMITED
All Night Eagle features, plus:

LED reflector headlamps with signature,
tail lamps and fog lamps

Auto High Beam

Smartbeam headlamps

New 18" Aluminum wheels, diamond cut
Chrome Jeep® logo

Chrome Exterior accents

Leather wrapped dashboard
Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror

UPLAND

18" Gloss Black Alloy wheels
MetaKrome Bronze exterior details
Dedicated stickers and hood decal
Black Roof

Seaqual/Vinyl Seats w/contrast
stitching

Exclusive upper headliner and floor
mats w/recycled material

MetaKrome Bronze painted dashboard
insert

JEEP, COMPASS MY22 PRICE LIST

S

All Limited features, plus:

* 19" Gloss Black Painted Wheels

« Gloss black exterior accents

« Body-coloured painted lower sills and
wheel arches

« Black roof

4xe only:

» Dedicated Plug-in Hybrid Neutral Grey
Jeep® logo with blue accents

» Neutral Grey 4xe Logo

¢ Premium Leather seats with Black
stitching

« 8-way power driver seat

« 40/20/40 Folding rear seats

e 4-way power lumbar adjustment (only
driver)

TRAILHAWK

All Limited features, plus:

17" Alloy Off Road Wheel with Mud and
Snow Tyres 235/60 R17

Gloss black exterior accents
Trailhawk and Trail rated Badges

Rear Black Tow Hook and Black Hood
Decal

Off-Road specific front and rear
bumpers

Front and rear skid plates

Premium Techno Vinyl / Cloth Seats with
Ruby Red Stitching

All-weather floor mats

Reversible Carpet/Vinyl Cargo Mat
Spare tyre



OPTIONS PAINT PRICING

PACKS
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Technology

Wheels

LIMITED
NIGHT EAGLE All Night Eagle features, plus:
Keyless Enter ‘N Go « Adaptive Cruise Control with stop
Uconnect™ 5 R1 RADIO - 10.1" display « Wireless Charger

without Navigation

2nd Row USB ports

10.25" TFT cluster display
Parkview Rear Back-up Camera
DAB Radio

Bluetooth streaming audio

6 Speakers

Cruise control

Electric Parking Brake

Rain sensitive wipers

Rear seat belt reminder

Active Emergency Braking with
Pedestrian and cyclist detection
Intelligent Speed Assistance
Forward Collision Warning Plus Mitigation
Lane Departure Warning Plus
Drowsy Driver Detection

Traffic Sign Recognition

Active Speed Limiter

ESC (Electronic Stability Control)
TPMS (Tyre Pressure Monitoring System)
Stop&Start

Hill Start assist

Trailer Sway Damping

Speed sensitive power locks
Premium security alarm

18" Alloy Wheel
Standard on Night
Eagle

18" Alloy Wheel
Standard on Limited

JEEP, COMPASS MY22 PRICE LIST

UPLAND S

All Limited features, plus:

« Radio Uconnect™ 10.1" (with navigation) ¢ Uconnect™ 5 R1 RADIO - 10.1" display
« Traffic Sign Information with Navigation
« Highway Assist « Hands Free Power Lift Gate
« Traffic Sign Information
« Selec-Terrain with 4 drive modes: Auto,
Sand/Mud, Snow, Sport
« Hill Descent Control
« Jeep® Active Drive low
« Dual Zone Automatic Air conditioner
with Pre-Conditioning

4xe features applicable to Upland, S and Trailhawk:

* EV Modes: - Hybrid, Electric, eSave

* Mode 2 cable for domestic charging

» Dedicated Plug-in Hybrid functionalities for the radio

* Uconnect™ Services with dedicated Plug in Hybrid Functionalities
e Plug in Hybrid dedicated full TFT display

18" Alloy Wheel 19" Alloy Wheel
Standard on Upland Standardon S

TRAILHAWK

All Limited features, plus:

Uconnect™ 5 R1 RADIO - 10.1" display
with Navigation

Traffic Sign Information

Selec-Terrain with 5 drive modes: Auto,
Sand/Mud, Snow, Sport, Rock

Hill Descent Control

Jeep® Active Drive low

17" Alloy Wheel with
M+S Tires
Standard on Trailhawk



All prices and product options are based on current information at time of publication approval (04/22). Visit Jeep.co.uk for latest information.

Jeep Compass 4xe PHEV: CO2 emissions (weighted, combined) (g/km): 44-47; Fuel consumption (weighted, combined) mpg (l/100km) 141.2 (2.0) - 156.9 (1.8); Power consumption (wh/km): 160.4-167.5.

Jeep Compass MHEV: CO2 emissions combined (g/km): 129-139. Fuel consumption combined mpg (/100 km): 46.3 (6.1) — 49.6 (5.7); Values calculated on the basis of WLTP procedure (Regulation (EU) 2018/1832).
Jeep Compass Petrol: CO2 emissions combined (g/km): 152-159. Fuel consumption combined mpg (/100 km): 39.2 (7.2) - 42.2 (6.7); Values calculated on the basis of WLTP procedure (Regulation (EU) 2018/1832).

Fuel consumption and CO2 figures are provided for comparative purposes only and may not reflect real life driving results, which will depend upon a number of factors including the accessories fitted (post-registration), variations in weather, driving styles and vehicle load. Only compare fuel
consumption and CO2 figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedure.

These figures were obtained after the battery had been fully charged. The Compass 4xe is a plug-in hybrid vehicle requiring mains electricity for charging. Figures shown are for comparability purposes. Only compare fuel consumption, CO2 and electric range figures with other cars tested to the
same technical procedures. These figures may not reflect real life driving results, which will depend upon a number of factors including the starting charge of the battery, accessories fitted (post-registration), variations in weather, driving styles and vehicle load.

Jeep, is a registered trademark of FCA US LLC. Prices, fuel consumption and CO2 emission figures are correct as of 1st April 2022 and published to our dealer network which may be subject to change. Colours of vehicles shown may not match the actual colour.
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